G.N. 7495 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2834953 3] Expertise Limited
1806951 AERO INSTITUTE LIMITED

2758911 AIRCROSS FREIGHT CO., LIMITED Heba R 2 A TR A E]
1819311 ALL DYNAMIC GROUP LIMITED B EEETR AT

2874288 AMPLE POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B RARAH

0940919 ANWAR AL-HADI TRADING CO., LIMITED 27 B BRI S 5 A5 TR A E]
2502935 APAC Buddha Media Educational Limited T A A AR A
3041990 ASAP Studio Limited

2639561 ASIA GOLDWIN INC LIMITED T4 B TR AT

1996887 ASIA-PACIFIC EU INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE SR I (s T

MANAGEMENT GROUP (CHINA) CO., LIMITED (HEYVERAT

2479826 AURORA TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED
1370025 AUTOSEEKER ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED B EFAREAE
2732155 ActsCode Limited

1792300 Adelu Technology Limited R TR AT
2894819 Amber Technology Limited FEARBHATRAE
2014384 Amenson Limited TP AIRAT
2257723 Ao Meow Limited SR TRAE

2250760 Awesomeness International Limited RS 5 ATRAE
2421904 B&N SPORTS ART CENTRE LIMITED

0775759 BANG COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED = EHBIE) AN
1348774 BASELAND CORPORATION LIMITED HAAETRAT

0473101 BEAUTAO CO., LIMITED LA TRAE

2573133 BLOOM LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Wtk A TR A 5
3061813  BOVTTA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED AL RSN T

2951260 BRIGHT LUCK LIMITED



2748619
2904040
2082297
3076259
3009001
2295281
3106237
3089870
3093830
1517571
0697836
2141911
1097569
1528517
1112854
0606187

1586580
2281124
0496832
0391001
2437121
2474259
2367738
2974827

2921299
1099107
2608268
2755971
2891288
3081065
2415879
2130439

BWSTOCK LIMITED

BWin International Co., Limited

Ball Boy Number One Limited

BearLyfe Technologies Limited

Beccoming Limited

Blue Mountain Natural Spring Water Hong Kong Limited
Boyi Digital (Hong Kong) Technology Co., Limited

CAPSO DIGITAL LIMITED

CECH International Holdings Limited

CELIAM INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
CHANCE FORD LIMITED

CHENGPING IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
CHINA CENTURY CORPORATION (HOLDING) LIMITED
CHINA CEO (HK) LIMITED

CHINA STANDARD HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHINA STATISTICAL INFORMATION INDUSTRY (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

CHINESE TRADITIONAL KUNG FU ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHONOVA DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CITIGOLD SURPLUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CROSSFUL PACIFIC LIMITED

CSH Company Limited

CTG Evergreen Investment XX VI (HK) Limited
CYMEI LIMITED

Camila (HK) International E-Commerce Limited

China Custom Craft Company Limited

China Link Timber & Hardware Products Limited
Chuang Zhen Investment Limited

Cloud Stone Capital Limited

DKKI Publishing Limited

DOT TEA LIMITED

Dayagi 1942 Limited

De-bridge Universal Limited
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1079810
0835484
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1211106
3092124
2987967
1084091
1470323
2848072
2499090
2928979
2683510
2127373
2800456
1008709
2881035
0915508
2599362
1405770

1342660
2570121
2371513
2995938

1040347

2042767
2730143
2704829
2987990
3180823

EDEN GARDEN LIMITED
ENES (HK) LIMITED
ENGLAND XIAQI (HK) INT'L GARMENT CO LIMITED

EVAN Technology Co., Limited

Elay (HK) Limited

FINE CITY LIMITED

FINEPRINT LIMITED

FLEEKY NAIL LIMITED

FRANCE UNNU GROUP CO., LIMITED
FULBRIGHT CAPITAL LIMITED
Farmgenics Limited

Fellman International Trade Co., Limited
Feng Qu (HK) Limited

Fonetek Limited

Fosun Property Holdings (Hong Kong) Limited
G&G L.A. Industrial Limited

GET READING RIGHT LIMITED
GONE FISHING LIMITED

GOODTIME PROPERTIES LIMITED
GREENSCAPE GROUP LIMITED

GUANGZHOU LETIAN PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

Golden Precious Metals Company Limited
Gray Wasp Consulting Co., Limited
Guangwu Auto Parts Co., Limited

Guizhou Moutai Group Technology Development Limited

H.K HENGS INT'L (GROUP) INVESTMENT LIMITED

HARVARD PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED
HD Motor Trading Limited

HIGH VICTORY LIMITED

HK Apeiron Limited

HK CCL Network Technology Co., Limited
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3180874
1704904

3170731
2923924
2684823

2273646
2536999
3120844
2914585

3122828
2741969
3010411
2935383
2663036
2799669
1499582
2883600
2567422
2075787
2981435
2986976

3000010

2895642
2902234
2059309
2422403
2989400

1006067
2581868
2443697

HK Heshuo Tianxia Trading Co., Limited

HK KANGHUA INTERNATIONAL BIOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HK LTD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HK MEIMEIDA TRADE LIMITED

HK Paclean Automotive Supplies Industry Co., Limited

HK WANMEISHA FASHION HOLDING LIMITED
HMT TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
HONG KONG WAHNGAT LIMITED

HONG KONG YUN HAI INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG XING HUI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG REKER LIMITED

HONGKONG RUIXIN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HY INDUSTRIAL Co., Limited

Hash Capital Block Chain Co., Limited

Hong Kong Always Material Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Bainta Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong DongHong International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Huicheng Trade Limited

Hong Kong Ming Dao Education and Culture Co., Limited
Hong Kong Quansheng Shoe Materials Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Renhe Lifegene Technology Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Renhe Women's Health Promotion Foundation Limited

Hong Kong Xiong Changtai Pharmaceutical Co., Limited
Hongkong Yuxin Co., Limited

Huaguang Intelligent Technology Co., Limited

Huifang International Limited

Human Resources Post Competence Training Center Co., Limited

INTELLIGENT GROUP HONG KONG LIMITED
Ideas and Actions Limited

International Energy Unite Group Co., Limited
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3091426
3104351
2294199
2901166

1862746
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2617682
2994531
2971725
1996861
2727621
2542272
2497537
1034871
2995373
2919644
0371371
2788011
2913883
2703916
2993066
1948878
2108561
1283558
2276122
2809999
1608991
2398867
3185761
2901398
2967306
1604098

I LI Enterprises Limited
J.M Pack Materials Limited

J.W.T. Marine Limited

JIANGNAN INTELLIGENT INDUSTRY (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED
JOY SIBIKE (HK) DINING MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

JQHK TRADING CO LIMITED

Jinyu International Co. Limited

Joy Inside Out Limited

KEEN HIGH LIMITED

KENO INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
KENT TOP TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KlickPoints Limited

LEADING SOURCING LIMITED

LIXIN FORTUNE MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED
LONGIIE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LOVE TENDER CARE LIMITED

LSL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

LUCKY (HONG KONG) PRODUCTS LIMITED

Latent Image Hong Kong Limited

Link-Chips Technology Limited

Logma Food Trading Limited

MAGNIFICENT CHINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MANITECH ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
MCOTI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MEIKE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
MNM Holdings Company Limited

MSL STEEL LIMITED

Maizuo Film and Television Media Co., Limited

Million Trader Investments (Hong Kong) Limited

Miraple Group Limited

NARIS DAILY CHEMICALS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NATURAL SQUARE LIMITED
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2052801
0781391
1266217
1849847
2618431
1578538
2442484
2533193
3055288
1463172
2702492
2157639
2489478
2886996

2117514
2575158
2889948
2257620
29170243
1953999
0609087
1465605
0789104
1476416
2973103
2472902
3096809
3021478
1621908
3077481
3077473
2850666
1618110

NEW SNOW ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ORBIS SOLUTIONS (HK) LIMITED

Oviphone Technology Limited

POGO International Limited

PUMPI COMPANY LIMITED

PURE HEART LIMITED

Perdoco International Research Institute Company Limited
Power Wave Assets Limited

Pretty u Aijia Group Co., Limited

RICH POST TRADING LIMITED

RISE BRIGHT GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RYUKYU HEALTH COMPANY LIMITED

Rayshine Limited

Rongyu Beauty International Holding Group Co., Limited

SAILON DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED
SENYDA (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHANG HE HE LIMITED

SHENZHEN CONNET MAX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHUN SHING CONSTRUCTION AND DECORATION LIMITED

SINGSOEN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
SINO HEALTH COMPANY LIMITED
SMARTCHINA SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHERN STARS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
STAR GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STAR JADE LIMITED

START POWER LIMITED

STYB Limited

Shenglin Jinkai Cosmetics Co., Limited

SkySail Consultancy Limited

Skywalker Partners Holding I Limited

Skywalker Xingyun (HK) Limited

Soopahgenius Limited

Sorwall Fire Engineering Limited
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0864074
1389035
1776210
2010189
2572041
0413427
1748679
2078845
2360374
2735006
2590545
2888342
1972510
2576793
2777814
2256374
2264781
2219086
2263406
2976416
0706678
2286556
2908979
2576931
1677705
2367437

0777126
2998250
2585206
2773239
1882725
2879497
2978566

Sunstar Electronic (H.K.) Limited

TALENT INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TED INVESTMENT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
THEMOEDGE SYSTEM LIMITED

TREND ENGINEERING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
TRIANGLE MOTORS (MACAU) LIMITED

TST Power Technology Company Limited

TUGO HONG KONG CORPORATION LIMITED
TUMBLER PRODUCTION LIMITED

Tech Yoo Trading Limited

Times FEC Limited

Two Prime Limited

UGARA HK Limited

UNIQUE MEGA LIMITED

UNITED MACHINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNITED STEEL FIXING ENGINEERING CO. LIMITED
UNIVERSAL MINMETALS CO., LIMITED

UWA Technology Limited

Union Education Hong Kong Limited

Vison Max Technology Limited

WHOLLY BRIGHT WORLDWIDE LIMITED

WIN WIN SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
WINNERS ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
WISE GOAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

Weli Jiajun Trading Limited

World Jade Emperor Traditional Culture Co., Limited

XIANGLONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XINWEIKAN PET SUPPLIES TRADING LIMITED
YONG ZHOU HUI GROUP LIMITED

YONGCHENG INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED
YONGSUN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
YONGXIANG (HK) TRADING LIMITED

YUANXIN CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED
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2068813 Yan Tak Management Limited (ISR E]

2086814 Yicheng Information Technology Co., Limited RS BRHEATR A
2599696 Yideng Master (HK) Co., Limited BIEAREIEB)AIRAE
0893418 Z-INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2129734 ZHEJIANG SHANG YU ASSOCIATION LIMITED ST ERE4TEATRAE
1795474 ZHIWEI TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG LIMITED R TR A E]

2138147 ZINGULAR LIMITED
2766211 ZIYANG (INTL) LOGISTICS WAREHOUSING LIMITED EIGEIE IR B REATRAE]

2557238 ZILCFE-Hong Kong International Investment Cooperation Limited

3113198 Zhouji Culture Media Co., Limited MBS ATR A E]
1798611 JEESRA SR AR A E]
3090686 AR A E]

30 December 2022 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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